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Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2020 and 12/31/2020,

Agency = Agriculture and Markets, Department of
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Vendor N D tment/Facilit Contract CCurtrentt Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract Descrioti Contract T O;iginal ((:i(/);tlr 2:1“
endor Name epartment/Facility | o . ontrac Date Start Date | End Date ontract Description ontract Type pproved/File
Amount Date
MADISON COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012180 $419,525.00| $334,687.73|11/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |Non-point source abatement Grant 04/24/2020
DISTRICT
MADISON COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012179 $295,005.00| $122,876.07(11/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/24/2020
DISTRICT
MADISON COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012178 $603,011.00| $221,439.75|11/19/2019 |02/20/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/27/2020
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012200 $684,935.00| $561,233.75(11/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/28/2020
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012198 $578,335.00| $578,156.41(11/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/28/2020
DISTRICT
WYOMING COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012199 $61,185.00|  $52,023.58 |11/19/2019 (02/20/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/27/2020
DISTRICT




ERIE COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C012172

$421,775.00

$421,759.16

11/19/2019

02/20/2023

Non Point Source Abatement

Grant

04/13/2020

ERIE COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C012173

$129,435.00

$125,954.64

11/19/2019

02/20/2023

Non-Point Source Abatement

Grant

04/14/2020

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C012165

$193,325.00

$155,743.75

11/19/2019

02/20/2023

Non Point Source Abatement

Grant

04/22/2020

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C012163

$206,150.00

$183,425.62

11/19/2019

02/20/2023

Non Point Source Abatement

Grant

04/21/2020

CHAUTAUQUA
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C012164

$56,471.00

$40,720.90

11/19/2019

02/20/2023

Non Point Source Abatement

Grant

04/27/2020

WASHINGTON
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C012194

$81,800.00

$59,450.00

11/19/2019

02/23/2024

Non Point Source Abatement

Grant

07/27/2020

WASHINGTON
COUNTY SOIL &
WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets

C012195

$904,000.00

$226,000.00

11/19/2019

02/20/2025

Non Point Source Abatement

Grant

07/09/2020

LEWIS COUNTY SOIL
& WATER
CONSERVATION
DISTRICT

Department of
Agriculture & Markets
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C012177

$172,968.00

$152,042.90

11/19/2019

02/20/2023

Non Point Source Abatement

Grant

04/21/2020




DUTCHESS COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of .

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012171 $453,318.00| $453,246.8611/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement ||Grant 04/14/2020
DISTRICT

YATES COUNTY SOIL

& WATER Department of .

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012201 $283,060.00| $279,391.43|11/19/2019 02/20/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/28/2020
DISTRICT

FRANKLIN COUNTY Contracts Not

SOIL & WATER Department of .

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets T012174 $28,912.00 $27,744.93/(11/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |AGM01-0000091-3000000 IS)lrlgliit dtl(; OSC 04/22/2020
DISTRICT

FRANKLIN COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of .

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012175 $197,805.00| $177,859.41|11/19/2019 |12/01/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/21/2020
DISTRICT

WAYNE COUNTY Contracts Not

SOIL & WATER Department of .

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets T012196 $48,915.00 $34,257.25/(11/19/2019 |12/31/2023 |AGM01-0000091-3000000 ls)lrléb_]/i(l:;dtl(; OSC 07/08/2020
DISTRICT

WAYNE COUNTY Contracts Not

SOIL & WATER Department of .

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets T012197 $46,190.00 $45,619.06/(11/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |AGM01-0000091-3000000 E??z(i:d‘[i(z OSC 04/22/2020
DISTRICT

ONONDAGA COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of Contracts Not
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets T012187 $28,920.00 $26,164.74/(11/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |AGM01-0000091-3000000 IS)lrlgliit dtl(; OSC 07/08/2020
DISTRICT

ONONDAGA COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of .

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012186 $273,925.00| $227,731.25|11/19/2019 |12/31/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 07/10/2020
DISTRICT

ONONDAGA COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of .

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012185 $324,000.00 $81,000.00/{11/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 07/16/2020
DISTRICT
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CLINTON COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012166 $108,866.00|  $85,721.50(11/19/2019 |02/20/2025 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/20/2020
DISTRICT
BROOME COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012159 $81,120.00/| $59,280.00/11/19/2019 02/20/2023 | AGMO01-0000091-3000000 Grant 04/13/2020
DISTRICT
ALLEGANY COUNTY Department of
SOIL & WATER A Ir)icul ture & Markets C012155 $524,172.00| $425,923.30(11/19/2019 |02/20/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 07/07/2020
CONSERVATION DIST |**®
ALLEGANY COUNTY Department of
SOIL & WATER A Ir)iculture & Markets C012157 $134,450.00/| $106,737.50|11/19/2019 |02/20/2025 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 07/07/2020
CONSERVATION DIST |8
ALLEGANY COUNTY Department of
SOIL & WATER A Ir)icul ture & Markets C012158 $280,688.00| $224,111.50(11/19/2019 |02/20/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/28/2020
CONSERVATION DIST |"#
ALLEGANY COUNTY Department of
SOIL & WATER A lrjiculture & Markets C012156 $110,025.00|  $81,456.25(11/19/2019 |02/20/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/29/2020
CONSERVATION DIST |**®
SENECA COUNTY . .
Agricultural Non Point Source
SOIL AND WATER Department of
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012191 $380,177.00|| $322,243.3011/19/2019 |12/31/2024 ﬁaa{:g:g:;tli{g?nfofct Grant 04/28/2020
DISTRICT p proj
DELAWARE COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012169 $601,625.00| $541,462.50(11/19/2019 |02/20/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 07/10/2020
DISTRICT
DELAWARE COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012168 $454,013.00/| $408,611.70|11/19/2019 |02/20/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 07/15/2020
DISTRICT
DELAWARE COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012170 $509,102.00| $127,275.50(11/19/2019 |12/20/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 07/10/2020
DISTRICT
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MONTGOMERY

COUNTY SOIL & Department of

WATER A I;iculture & Markets C012181 $129,892.00| $121,571.4911/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement ||Grant 04/17/2020
CONSERVATION &

DISTRICT

MONTGOMERY

COUNTY SOIL & Department of

WATER A Ir)iculture & Markets C012182 $320,157.00| $301,164.82|(11/19/2019 |[02/20/2023 |[Non Point Source Abatement ||Grant 04/20/2020
CONSERVATION &

DISTRICT

MONTGOMERY

COUNTY SOIL & Department of

WATER A Ir)icul ture & Markets C012183 $244,389.00| $187,197.25/(11/19/2019 |[02/20/2024 [Non Point Source Abatement ||Grant 04/17/2020
CONSERVATION &

DISTRICT

CAYUGA COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets Co12161 $1,745,580.00/( $1,434,145.00/(11/19/2019 |(02/20/2023 ||AGMO01-0000091-3000000 Grant 04/14/2020
DISTRICT

CAYUGA COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of Non Point Source Abatement

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets Co12162 $371,087.00| $326,854.30/(11/19/2019 |[02/20/2023 Implementation Project Grant 04/10/2020
DISTRICT

SSEUSS Qg?gﬁl Y Department of Non Point Source Abatement

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012160 $238,780.00| $238,713.6811/19/2019 |02/20/2024 ?)Irlg'gc(intml Implementation Grant 04/13/2020
DISTRICT J

CORTLAND COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of Non Point Source Abatement,

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets Co012167 $268,054.00 $67,013.50/(11/19/2019 ||02/20/2025 Implementation Project Grant 04/10/2020
DISTRICT

ONTARIO COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of .

CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012189 $865,881.00/( $752,724.25/(11/19/2019 |[02/20/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement ||Grant 04/28/2020
DISTRICT
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ONTARIO COUNTY

SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012188 $368,987.00| $356,499.57(11/19/2019 |02/20/2023 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/20/2020
DISTRICT
NIAGARA COUNTY
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012184 $118,914.00| $113,478.11|11/19/2019 |02/20/2024 |Non Point Source Abatement |Grant 04/20/2020
DISTRICT
GENESEE VALLEY Department of Agr & Farm Protection
CONSERVANCY Agriculture & Markets C00580GG $898,787.00| $845,005.0012/20/2019 |12/19/2023 Planning Program Grant 04/17/2020
GENESEE VALLEY Department of Agr & Farm Protection
CONSERVANCY Agriculture & Markets C00577GG | $2,000,000.00|$2,000,000.0012/20/2019 |12/19/2023 Planning Program Grant 04/17/2020
MOHAWK HUDSON Department of Agr & Farm Protection
LAND CONSERVANCY |Agriculture & Markets C00578GG | $1,112,804.00|$1,082,604.00|12/20/2019 (12/19/2023 Planning Program Grant 04/17/2020
DUTCHESS LAND Department of Agriculture and Farm
CONSERVANCY Agriculture & Markets C00575GG | $142,334.00| $10,500.00|12/31/2019 |12/30/2023 Protection Planning Program Grant 04/16/2020
CAYUGA COUNTY Agricultural Environmental
SOIL & WATER Department of .
CONSERVATION Agriculture & Markets C012218 $319,506.00/| $319,226.52//01/01/2020 |12/31/2021 g/ﬁn?f;ment Base Funding Grant 05/07/2020
DISTRICT i
CORNELL
COOPERATIVE Department of
EXTENSION A Ir)iculture & Markets C00599GG $89,911.00| $18,638.44|01/01/2020 |09/15/2023 |NYS Farm to School Program |Grant 12/04/2020
ASSOCIATION IN THE |*#
STATE OF NEW YORK
Consultant -
Department of Assignment from Trace First Information And
TRACE FIRST INC . C012016 $267,000.00| $267,000.00/01/01/2020 |12/31/2022 |, . . Technology 03/04/2020
Agriculture & Markets Limited .
Solutions And
Services
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