## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2020 and 12/31/2020, Agency = Agriculture and Markets, Department of

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
MADISON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012180	\$419,525.00	\$334,687.73	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non-point source abatement	Grant	04/24/2020
MADISON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012179	\$295,005.00	\$122,876.07	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/24/2020
MADISON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012178	\$603,011.00	\$221,439.75	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/27/2020
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012200	\$684,935.00	\$561,233.75	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/28/2020
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012198	\$578,335.00	\$578,156.41	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/28/2020
WYOMING COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012199	\$61,185.00	\$52,023.58	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/27/2020

ERIE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012172	\$421,775.00	\$421,759.16	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/13/2020
ERIE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012173	\$129,435.00	\$125,954.64	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non-Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/14/2020
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012165	\$193,325.00	\$155,743.75	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/22/2020
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012163	\$206,150.00	\$183,425.62	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/21/2020
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012164	\$56,471.00	\$40,720.90	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/27/2020
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012194	\$81,800.00	\$59,450.00	11/19/2019	02/23/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	07/27/2020
WASHINGTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012195	\$904,000.00	\$226,000.00	11/19/2019	02/20/2025	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	07/09/2020
LEWIS COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012177	\$172,968.00	\$152,042.90	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/21/2020

DUTCHESS COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012171	\$453,318.00	\$453,246.86	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/14/2020
YATES COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012201	\$283,060.00	\$279,391.43	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/28/2020
FRANKLIN COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T012174	\$28,912.00	\$27,744.93	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	AGM01-0000091-3000000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/22/2020
FRANKLIN COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012175	\$197,805.00	\$177,859.41	11/19/2019	12/01/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/21/2020
WAYNE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T012196	\$48,915.00	\$34,257.25	11/19/2019	12/31/2023	AGM01-0000091-3000000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/08/2020
WAYNE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T012197	\$46,190.00	\$45,619.06	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	AGM01-0000091-3000000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/22/2020
ONONDAGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	T012187	\$28,920.00	\$26,164.74	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	AGM01-0000091-3000000	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/08/2020
ONONDAGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012186	\$273,925.00	\$227,731.25	11/19/2019	12/31/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	07/10/2020
ONONDAGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012185	\$324,000.00	\$81,000.00	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	07/16/2020

CLINTON COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012166	\$108,866.00	\$85,721.50	11/19/2019	02/20/2025	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/20/2020
BROOME COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012159	\$81,120.00	\$59,280.00	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	AGM01-0000091-3000000	Grant	04/13/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012155	\$524,172.00	\$425,923.30	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	07/07/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012157	\$134,450.00	\$106,737.50	11/19/2019	02/20/2025	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	07/07/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012158	\$280,688.00	\$224,111.50	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/28/2020
ALLEGANY COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012156	\$110,025.00	\$81,456.25	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/29/2020
SENECA COUNTY SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012191	\$380,177.00	\$322,243.30	11/19/2019	12/31/2024	Agricultural Non Point Source Abatement, Round 25 Implementation project	Grant	04/28/2020
DELAWARE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012169	\$601,625.00	\$541,462.50	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	07/10/2020
DELAWARE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012168	\$454,013.00	\$408,611.70	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	07/15/2020
DELAWARE COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012170	\$509,102.00	\$127,275.50	11/19/2019	12/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	07/10/2020

MONTGOMERY COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012181	\$129,892.00	\$121,571.49	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/17/2020
MONTGOMERY COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012182	\$320,157.00	\$301,164.82	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/20/2020
MONTGOMERY COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012183	\$244,389.00	\$187,197.25	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/17/2020
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012161	\$1,745,580.00	\$1,434,145.00	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	AGM01-0000091-3000000	Grant	04/14/2020
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012162	\$371,087.00	\$326,854.30	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement Implementation Project	Grant	04/10/2020
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012160	\$238,780.00	\$238,713.68	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement and Control Implementation Project	Grant	04/13/2020
CORTLAND COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012167	\$268,054.00	\$67,013.50	11/19/2019	02/20/2025	Non Point Source Abatement, Implementation Project	Grant	04/10/2020
ONTARIO COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012189	\$865,881.00	\$752,724.25	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/28/2020

ONTARIO COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012188	\$368,987.00	\$356,499.57	11/19/2019	02/20/2023	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/20/2020
NIAGARA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012184	\$118,914.00	\$113,478.11	11/19/2019	02/20/2024	Non Point Source Abatement	Grant	04/20/2020
GENESEE VALLEY CONSERVANCY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00580GG	\$898,787.00	\$845,005.00	12/20/2019	12/19/2023	Agr & Farm Protection Planning Program	Grant	04/17/2020
GENESEE VALLEY CONSERVANCY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00577GG	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	12/20/2019	12/19/2023	Agr & Farm Protection Planning Program	Grant	04/17/2020
MOHAWK HUDSON LAND CONSERVANCY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00578GG	\$1,112,804.00	\$1,082,604.00	12/20/2019	12/19/2023	Agr & Farm Protection Planning Program	Grant	04/17/2020
DUTCHESS LAND CONSERVANCY	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00575GG	\$142,334.00	\$10,500.00	12/31/2019	12/30/2023	Agriculture and Farm Protection Planning Program	Grant	04/16/2020
CAYUGA COUNTY SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012218	\$319,506.00	\$319,226.52	01/01/2020	12/31/2021	Agricultural Environmental Management Base Funding Program	Grant	05/07/2020
CORNELL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION ASSOCIATION IN THE STATE OF NEW YORK	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C00599GG	\$89,911.00	\$18,638.44	01/01/2020	09/15/2023	NYS Farm to School Program	Grant	12/04/2020
TRACE FIRST INC	Department of Agriculture & Markets	C012016	\$267,000.00	\$267,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Assignment from Trace First Limited	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/04/2020